
Monday. August 71.30-.Eduecational session
2. 0 Operetta2.30 Music While You Work
3.15 Broadcast: French lesson
for post-primary schools3.30 Classical Hour
445 Children’s sessioné Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by list ofnames of men speaking in the
Radio Magazine at 10.15 this
evening)7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Palladium Orchestra,
"Nautical Moments" (arr, Win-
ter) ’

7.39 "Battle Honour: The First
Armoured Division"
7.52 Marcel Moyse (flute),
"Fantasie Pastorale Hongrolise"
(Doppler)
8. 4 Programme by

the Lyric
Choir, conducted y John T.
Leech
The Choir,
"Moonlight" (Eaton -Fanning),"When Peaceful Night, A.D.
1460" (trad.)
8.14 Lauri Kennedy ‘(’cello), |

"Old Scotch Melody" (arr.
kennedy)
8.18 The Choir,
"The Scarlet Sarafan" (trad.),
Hymn, "Deep Harmony" (Han-
cel-Parker)
8.256 Alexander Brailowsky
(piano),Barcarolle in F Sharp Major
(Chopin)
8.33 The Choir,"The Challenge of Thor" (from
"King Olaf’) (Elgar)
8.39 Albert Sandler Trio
8.45 The Choir,Four Roundelays: " Boar HeaaCarol" (English trad.), ‘‘Chil-
dren’s Voices" (Alpine melody),
"Deck the Hall’ (Welsh),‘Kriss Kingle’s Drive’ (Swiss)
8.55 Boyd Neel String Orches-
tra,
"Allegretto" (Marcello, arr.Barbirolli)
9. 0 Newsree! and War Review
9.31 "Jezebel’s Daughter"
10. 0 "To Town on Two Pianos":Arthur Young and Reginald
Forsythe
10.15 Talks and Greetings from
Boys Overseas
10,30 Masters in Lighter Mood
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "The Woman in Black"
8.15 Variety
8.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)

‘

9. 0 Light orchestra, musical
comedy and ballads (BBC pro-
duction) °
9.45 "Starlight"
10. 0 "Romany Spy"
10.15 Variety
10.30 Close down

Rave ae
7. 0, 7.45. 8.45 a.m. London News
9.15-9.30 A.C.E. Taik: "Further
Hecommendations of the MilkCommission" ;

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
3.15-3.30 French Lesson for
Post-Primary Schools
5. 0-85.15 Children’s session:
"Cousin Anne"
5.45 Variety Calling
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 10.15
6.45 ‘"Hopaiong Cassidy’’
7. 0 "Fighter Pilot" (final epi-
sode) °

7.30 Music of .the Opera, featur-ing "Don Giovanni’? (Mozart)
be
"The Hunchback of Ben

A :
8.42 Interlude
8.45 "The Laughing Man"
9. 0 WNewsreel with Commentary9.25 Supper Dance
10. O Selections from Light
Opera
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
10.30 (approx.) Close down

LAID om wn
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Woan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Loveey The Home Service session
3 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. O@ Musical Programme6.15 London News

:6.30 Long, Long Ago7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crossby7.30 Commando Story745 Dangerous Journey8.5 War Correspondent: First
_
Assignment$8.20 The Story of Susan Lee

8.45 Baffles
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook
10. 0 One Man’s Family
10.30 Harmony Lane
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Dangerous Journey10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12, 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.rte Talk by Anne StewartShopping Reporter sessionMirthful mealtime music
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty sessionThe Junior Quizz
London News
Bachelor’s Children
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsWar Correspondent: The

Shah of Pahlevi’s Toy
.20 The Story of Susan Lee(first brcadcast)8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots9. 0 Melody Scrapbook10. 0 Charlie Chan40.oe The Starlit Hour (Rex Wal-
11. . London News
32 CHRISTCHURCH

1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.30 p.m. Taik by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
Ph mes)
)
For Ever Young3.30 Musical Programme4.30 Health and Beauty session

ry
The Junior Quizz
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0 Down Melody Lane
-15 London News :30 Novel Narratives
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody!

|

7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
8. 5 War Correspondent: DeathWatch at Bizerta
8.20 The Story of Susan Lee(first broadcast)8.45 Pedlar’s Pack
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook10. 0 Time Out with Ted Steele
and Grace Albert
11. 0 London News
11.15 The Xavier Cugat Show

4ZB iieka." ae m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.30 p.m. Anne Stewart talks12.35 Shopping Reporter1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. For Ever YoungRita Entertains
Health and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
The Junior QuizzRobinson Crusoe Junior
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Commando StoryWe Were Youn
War Correspondent: Horse-ill

z The Story of Susan Lee
(first broadcast)45 The Hunchback of Ben
Ali ;

8. 0 Melody Scrapbook10. 0 Xavier Cugat and his
Waldorf-Astoria Orchestra
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health Talk :

9. 0-9.30 Good Morning45 p.m. Dinner music-15 London News30 Variety15 Emma
= Bachelor’s Children
_

te
Commando Story5 For Ever Young "20. The Story of Susan Lee(first broadcast) ;

:

Pe
Fashion Commentary byusan

9. 0 Melody Scrapbook9.30 N.Z. Women at War (last
broadcast) :
10. 0 Close down
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